1/6/24, 8:52 PM

Arlon wall light

Arlon wall light - Sessak

A timeless, clear-lined, easy-to-understand matte black wall lamp with a hinged arm

and an easy-to-place wall lamp that is suitable for both private and public spaces, for
example as a light for a bedside bedroom, a wall for a kitchen or an additional light for

an armchair next to a living room.

Product information

Height (cm):
Width (cm):
Depth (cm):
Cord length (cm):

Light-source included:

Additional information

Frame material:
Cord with in-line switch:

Socket:

Maximum allowed bulb wattage:

IP rating:
ltem number:
EAN:

Gross weight:
Net weight:

Voltage:

https://sessak.fi/fen/Product/arlon-wall-light/

47

275

1,8

Metal

v

E14

Max. 15W

IP20
S46017-1IMU
6430062564778
1,45

1,2

230V



1/6/24, 8:52 PM Arlon wall light - Sessak

Color: Black
Frame color: Matt black / brushed brass
Cable color: Black

https://sessak.fi/fen/Product/arlon-wall-light/ 2/2


https://sessak.fi/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/6430062564778.png
https://sessak.fi/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/6430062564778.png

