Arlon wall light

In stock

A timeless, clear-lined, easy-to-understand matte black wall lamp with a hinged arm and an easy-to-place wall lamp that is suitable for both private and public spaces, for example as a light for a bedside bedroom, a wall for a kitchen or an additional light for an armchair next to a living room.

Product information	_
Height (cm):	47
Width (cm):	6
Depth (cm):	27.5
Cord length (cm):	1,8
Light-source included:	×
Additional information	+
Frame material:	Metal
Cord with in-line switch:	~
Socket:	E14
Maximum allowed bulb wattage:	Max. 15W
IP rating:	IP20
Item number:	S46017-1MU
EAN:	6430062564778
Gross weight:	1,45
Net weight:	1,2
Voltage:	230V

Color: Black

Frame color: Matt black / brushed brass

Cable color: Black

